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Grant Recipient
Big Thompson Watershed Forum
Coalition for the Upper South Platte
Eagle River Watershed Council
James Creek Watershed Initiative
North Fork River Improvement Association
Roaring Fork Conservancy
San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council
Routt County Conservation District
Rio Grande Headwaters Restoration Project
Colorado Acequia Association
Willow Creek Watershed Reclamation Committee
San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council
North Fork River Improvement Association
Coalition for the Upper South Platte
Roaring Fork Conservancy
San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council
North Fork River Improvement Association
Dolores Water Conservancy District
Grand County Water Information Network
San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council
Lake Fork Watershed Working Group
Coalition for the Upper South Platte
North Fork River Improvement Association
Mancos Conservation District
Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative
Uncompahgre River Stewardship Alliance
Roaring Fork Conservancy
Friends of Bear Creek
Colorado Watershed Network
Colorado Storm Water Council
Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative
Rio Grande Headwaters Land Trust
Park County & Colorado Open Lands
Colorado Storm Water Council
Rocky Mountain Field Institute
North Fork River Improvement Association
Institute for Environmental Solutions
Fountain Creek Restoration Committee
Coal Creek Watershed Coalition
Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative
Arkansas Headwaters Recreation Area
Wildlands Restoration Volunteers
Coal Creek Watershed Coalition
Coalition for the Upper South Platte
Friends of the River Uncompahgre
Roaring Fork Conservancy
Colorado River Water Conservation District
Tamarisk Coalition
Eagle River Watershed Council
Town of Vail
Groundwork Denver
Rio Grande Headwaters Restoration Project
Coalition for the Upper South Platte
Wildlands Restoration Volunteers
Chatfield Watershed Authority
Colorado Watershed Assembly
Tomichi Creek Stakeholders Group
Coal Creek Watershed Coalition
Coal Creek Watershed Coalition
Crested Butte Land Trust
Southwest Conservation Corps
Uncompahgre Watershed Partnership
Rio Grande Headwaters Land Trust
Routt County Conservation District
Colorado Watershed Assembly
Land Trust of the Upper Arkansas
Roaring Fork Conservancy

National Forest Foundation
Colorado Rio Grande Restoration Foundation

Wildlands Restoration Volunteers
Colorado Watershed Assembly
Western Slope Conservation Center
Animas Watershed Partnership
Bluff Lake Nature Center
Douglas County Conservation District
Rio Grande Headwaters Restoration Project
Tamarisk Coalition
Trout Unlimited
Coalition for the Upper South Platte
Colorado Cattlemen's Agricultural Land Trust

Uncompahgre Watershed Partnership

Project
Water Quality Mapping and Analysis
Hayman Fire Rehabilitation
Inventory & Assessment of Riparian Corridor
Riparian Corridor Restoration
Irrigation Diversion Reconstruction
Watershed Stream Flow Survey
Water Quality Data Synthesis
Upper Yampa Implementation Plan
Watershed Restoration Strategic Plan
Sedimentation Mitigation
Stream Restoration / Flood Control
Kansas City Mine Reclamation
Paonia River Park
Hayman Fire Rehabilitation
Watershed Stream Flow Survey
Water Quality / Quantity Monitoring
Chipeta Dam Removal
Watershed Plan below McPhee Reservoir
Algae Monitoring Project
Watershed Plan
Mining Remediation with Wetlands Treatment
River Restoration
Irrigation Diversion Reconstruction
Watershed Plan
Community Stewardship Plan
Watershed Plan
Watershed Plan
Watershed Plan
Macroinvertebrate Sampling
E. Coli Assessment and Management Plan
Water Quality Monitoring Project
Open Space / Conservation Easement Acquisition
Channel Morphology Assessment
E. Coli Assessment and Management Plan
River Restoration
Irrigation Diversion Reconstruction
Water Quality Monitoring - Emerging Contaminants
River Restoration
Water Quality Monitoring
Water Quality Monitoring Project
Sedimentation Mitigation - River Restoration
Riparian Restoration
Stormwater Management
Mine Remediation Planning
Watershed Plan
Watershed Plan Education & Outreach
Water Quality Monitoring Station
Ecotype Specific Riparian Plant Development
Riparian Restoration
River Restoration
Riparian Re-vegetation, Community Education
Riparian Re-vegetation
Sedimentation Mitigation
Invasive Species Removal, Riparian Re-vegetaion
Water Quality Monitoring
Macroinvertebrate Sampling
Riparian Vegetation Assessment
Sediment Analysis
Water Quality Monitoring
Bank Stabilization and Riparian Re-vegetation
Riparian Re-vegetation
Community Outreach and Education
Conservation Opportunities, Edcuation, & Outreach
Watershed Plan
Macroinvertebrate Sampling
Water Quality Monitoring
Watershed Flow Assessment
River Restoration Coordination Project
Watershed Study
Riparian Re-vegetation
Macroinvertebrate Sampling
Low Flow Fish Habitat Improvement
Water Quality Monitoring and Riparian Re-vegetation
Riparian Re-vegetation
River Restoration Plan
River Restoration Plan
Riparian Restoration Training
River Restoration
Riparian Restoration
Agricultural Land Conservation
Riparian Plant Propagation
TOTAL

Amount
$10,800
$14,400
$18,000
$10,800
$23,000
$7,134
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$14,000
$18,000
$12,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$10,000
$5,000
$15,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$25,000
$9,800
$15,000
$5,000
$10,000
$10,000
$1,000
$18,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$12,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000
$15,205
$50,000
$8,395
$12,750
$25,000
$19,220
$10,756
$15,000
$15,000
$18,000
$16,000
$10,000
$10,000
$6,000
$15,000
$5,000
$25,000
$10,590
$15,000
$20,000
$6,000
$13,500
$3,000
$15,000
$15,000
$14,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$3,837
$15,000
$20,000
$10,000
$8,306
$10,000
$20,000
$15,000
$12,665
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000
$10,000
$3,500
$10,000
$5,000
$1,040,658

Year
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



	chrf_projects_2015.pdf
	project_list2.pdf
	map table


