

Noneton	Grant Bastatan	Product	•	V
Number 1	Grant Recipient Big Thompson Watershed Forum	Project Water Quality Mapping and Analysis	Amount \$10,800	Year 2004
2	Coalition for the Upper South Platte	Hayman Fire Rehabilitation	\$14,400	2004
3	Eagle River Watershed Council	Inventory & Assessment of Riparian Corridor	\$18,000	2004
4	James Creek Watershed Initiative	Riparian Corridor Restoration	\$10,800	2004
5	North Fork River Improvement Association	Irrigation Diversion Reconstruction	\$23,000	2004
6	Roaring Fork Conservancy	Watershed Stream Flow Survey	\$7,134	2004
7	San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council	Water Quality Data Synthesis	\$10,000	2005
8	Routt County Conservation District	Upper Yampa Implementation Plan	\$10,000	2005
9	Rio Grande Headwaters Restoration Project	Watershed Restoration Strategic Plan	\$10,000	2005
10	Colorado Acequia Association	Sedimentation Mitigation	\$14,000	2005
11	Willow Creek Watershed Reclamation Committee	Stream Restoration / Flood Control	\$18,000	2005
12	San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council	Kansas City Mine Reclamation	\$12,000	2005
13	North Fork River Improvement Association	Paonia River Park	\$5,000	2005
14	Coalition for the Upper South Platte	Hayman Fire Rehabilitation	\$5,000	2006
15	Roaring Fork Conservancy	Watershed Stream Flow Survey	\$5,000	2006
16	San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council	Water Quality / Quantity Monitoring	\$10,000	2006
17	North Fork River Improvement Association	Chipeta Dam Removal	\$5,000	2006
18	Dolores Water Conservancy District	Watershed Plan below McPhee Reservoir	\$15,000	2006
19	Grand County Water Information Network	Algae Monitoring Project	\$10,000	2006
20	San Juan Resource Conservation & Development Council	Watershed Plan	\$15,000	2006
21	Lake Fork Watershed Working Group	Mining Remediation with Wetlands Treatment	\$15,000	2007
22	Coalition for the Upper South Platte	River Restoration	\$25,000	2007
23	North Fork River Improvement Association	Irrigation Diversion Reconstruction	\$9,800	2007
24	Mancos Conservation District	Watershed Plan	\$15,000	2007
25	Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative	Community Stewardship Plan	\$5,000	2007
26	Uncompander River Stewardship Alliance	Watershed Plan	\$10,000	2008
27	Roaring Fork Conservancy	Watershed Plan	\$10,000	2008
28	Friends of Bear Creek	Watershed Plan	\$1,000	2008
29 30	Colorado Watershed Network Colorado Storm Water Council	Macroinvertebrate Sampling	\$18,000	2008 2008
31	Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative	E. Coli Assessment and Management Plan	\$10,000	
32	Rio Grande Headwaters Land Trust	Water Quality Monitoring Project  Open Space / Conservation Easement Acquisition	\$10,000 \$15,000	2008 2009
33	Park County & Colorado Open Lands	Channel Morphology Assessment		2009
33 34	Colorado Storm Water Council	E. Coli Assessment and Management Plan	\$12,000 \$15,000	2009
35	Rocky Mountain Field Institute	River Restoration	\$25,000	2009
36	North Fork River Improvement Association	Irrigation Diversion Reconstruction	\$15,000	2009
37	Institute for Environmental Solutions	Water Quality Monitoring - Emerging Contaminants	\$15,000	2009
38	Fountain Creek Restoration Committee	River Restoration	\$50,000	2009
39	Coal Creek Watershed Coalition	Water Quality Monitoring	\$8,395	2009
40	Boulder Creek Watershed Initiative	Water Quality Monitoring Project	\$12,750	2009
41	Arkansas Headwaters Recreation Area	Sedimentation Mitigation - River Restoration	\$25,000	2009
42	Wildlands Restoration Volunteers	Riparian Restoration	\$19,220	2010
43	Coal Creek Watershed Coalition	Stormwater Management	\$10,756	2010
44	Coalition for the Upper South Platte	Mine Remediation Planning	\$15,000	2010
45	Friends of the River Uncompangre	Watershed Plan	\$15,000	2010
46	Roaring Fork Conservancy	Watershed Plan Education & Outreach	\$18,000	2010
47	Colorado River Water Conservation District	Water Quality Monitoring Station	\$16,000	2010
48	Tamarisk Coalition	Ecotype Specific Riparian Plant Development	\$10,000	2010
49	Eagle River Watershed Council	Riparian Restoration	\$10,000	2010
50	Town of Vail	River Restoration	\$6,000	2010
51	Groundwork Denver	Riparian Re-vegetation, Community Education	\$15,000	2011
52	Rio Grande Headwaters Restoration Project	Riparian Re-vegetation	\$5,000	2011
53	Coalition for the Upper South Platte	Sedimentation Mitigation	\$25,000	2012
54	Wildlands Restoration Volunteers	Invasive Species Removal, Riparian Re-vegetaion	\$10,590	2012
55	Chatfield Watershed Authority	Water Quality Monitoring	\$15,000	2012
56	Colorado Watershed Assembly	Macroinvertebrate Sampling	\$20,000	2012
57	Tomichi Creek Stakeholders Group	Riparian Vegetation Assessment	\$6,000	2012
58	Coal Creek Watershed Coalition	Sediment Analysis	\$13,500	2012
59	Coal Creek Watershed Coalition	Water Quality Monitoring	\$3,000	2013
60	Crested Butte Land Trust	Bank Stabilization and Riparian Re-vegetation	\$15,000	2013
61	Southwest Conservation Corps	Riparian Re-vegetation	\$15,000	2013
62	Uncompandere Watershed Partnership	Community Outreach and Education	\$14,000	2013
63	Rio Grande Headwaters Land Trust	Conservation Opportunities, Edcuation, & Outreach	\$10,000	2013
64	Routt County Conservation District	Watershed Plan	\$15,000	2013
65	Colorado Watershed Assembly	Macroinvertebrate Sampling	\$15,000	2013
66	Land Trust of the Upper Arkansas	Water Quality Monitoring	\$3,837	2014
67	Roaring Fork Conservancy	Watershed Flow Assessment	\$15,000	2014
68 69	National Forest Foundation Colorado Rio Grande Restoration Foundation	River Restoration Coordination Project Watershed Study	\$20,000 \$10,000	2014 2014
70	Wildlands Restoration Volunteers	Riparian Re-vegetation	\$8,306	2014
71	Colorado Watershed Assembly	Macroinvertebrate Sampling	\$10,000	2014
72	Western Slope Conservation Center	Low Flow Fish Habitat Improvement	\$20,000	2014
73	Animas Watershed Partnership	Water Quality Monitoring and Riparian Re-vegetation	\$15,000	2015
74	Bluff Lake Nature Center	Riparian Re-vegetation	\$12,665	2015
75	Douglas County Conservation District	River Restoration Plan	\$15,000	2015
76	Rio Grande Headwaters Restoration Project	River Restoration Plan	\$10,000	2015
77	Tamarisk Coalition	Riparian Restoration Training	\$5,000	2015
78	Trout Unlimited	River Restoration	\$10,000	2015
79	Coalition for the Upper South Platte	Riparian Restoration	\$3,500	2015
80	Colorado Cattlemen's Agricultural Land Trust	Agricultural Land Conservation	\$10,000	2015
81	Uncompangre Watershed Partnership	Riparian Plant Propagation	\$5,000	2015
		TOTAL	\$1,040,658	